
2016-17 BASKETBALL SCHEDULES
7TH GRADE BOYS 
DATE


TIME

OPPONENT


SITE

Wed. Nov. 30

5:30 p.m.
Crenshaw MS


Crenshaw MS – Galveston
Mon. Dec. 5

5:00 p.m.
Scott MS


Scott MS – Galveston

Mon. Dec. 12

5:00 p.m.
Austin MS


Austin MS – Galveston

Wed. Jan. 11

6:00 p.m.
Odyssey Academy

La Marque Middle School

Wed. Jan. 18 

5:00 p.m.
Central MS


Central MS – Galveston

Mon. Jan. 30

5:00 p.m.
Central MS


La Marque Middle School

8TH GRADE BOYS 

DATE


TIME

OPPONENT


SITE

Thu. Dec. 1

6:00 p.m.
Crenshaw MS


La Marque Middle School
Thu. Dec. 8

6:00 p.m.
Scott MS


La Marque Middle School

Thu. Dec. 15

6:00 p.m.
Austin MS


La Marque Middle School

Thu. Jan. 12

6:00 p.m.
Odyssey Academy

La Marque Middle School

Thu. Jan. 19

6:00 p.m.
Central MS


La Marque Middle School

Fri-Sat. Jan. 20-21
TBA

Austin Tournament

Austin MS – Galveston

Thu. Feb. 2

6:00 p.m.
Central MS


Central MS- Galveston

7TH GRADE GIRLS 

DATE


TIME

OPPONENT


SITE

Mon. Dec. 5

5:30 p.m.
Scott MS


La Marque Middle School
Fri-Sat. Dec. 9-10
TBA

Scott Tournament

Scott MS - Galveston

Mon. Dec. 12

5:30 p.m.
Austin MS


La Marque Middle School
Wed. Jan. 11

5:00 p.m.
Odyssey Academy

La Marque Middle School

Wed. Jan. 18 
5:00 p.m.
Central MS


La Marque Middle School
8TH GRADE GIRLS
DATE


TIME


OPPONENT

SITE

Thu. Dec. 8

6:00 p.m.
Scott MS


Scott MS - Galveston
Thu. Dec. 15

6:00 p.m.
Austin MS


Austin MS - Galveston
Thu. Jan. 12

5:00 p.m.
Odyssey Academy

La Marque Middle School

Fri-Sat. Jan. 13-14
TBA

Galveston MS Tourney
Galveston Middle Schools
Thu. Jan. 19

6:00 p.m.
Central MS


Central MS – Galveston
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